Race Date
September 01, 2016

2016 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Men

Lap Results - Overall Detall

Men's Hokum Karem

Pos. Team Name Bib

5081 8
Thomas Dean, Alex Gudeman

1 Manchester

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

2 Trine-1M 5097 8
Adam Schaaf, Kody Snyder

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

5083 8
Connor Bresnahan, Blake Harris

0 N O Ol WN P

0 N O O~ WN P

3 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4 Trine-2M 5099 8
Jonathan Phillips, Jordan Zamarron

0 N O OB WN P

Lap 1
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5 Trine-3M 5930 8
Aaron Mast, Garrett Benedict

0 N O OB~ WN

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

0 N O OB WN P

Laps

5:05.4
5:02.1
5:06.2
5:04.7
5:07.3
5:06.5
4:47.3
5:01.9

40:26.4

5:05.3
5:03.8
5:05.9
5:07.5
5:02.5
5:07.0
4:52.9
5:01.3

40:39.3

5:03.6
5:03.0
5:06.1
5:05.8
5:05.4
5:07.5
5:06.1
5:01.4

40:43.4

5:04.3
5:04.3
5:06.6
5:07.5
5:01.8
5:08.3
5:01.9
5:08.4

40:45.4

5:06.7
5:02.2
5:08.6
5:06.2
5:05.5
5:11.0
5:09.9
4:55.0
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Distance / Pace

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

5:03/M

5:05/M
5:02/M
5:06/M
5:04/M
5:07/M
5:06/M
4:47/M
5:01/M

5:03/M

5:05/M
5:03/M
5:05/M
5:07/M
5:02/M
5:07/M
4:52/M
5:01/M

5:05/M

5:03/M
5:03/M
5:06/M
5:05/M
5:05/M
5:07/M
5:06/M
5:01/M

5:05/M

5:04/M
5:04/M
5:06/M
5:07/M
5:01/M
5:08/M
5:01/M
5:08/M

5:06/M

5:06/M
5:02/M
5:08/M
5:06/M
5:05/M
5:11/M
5:09/M
4:55/M

6 Wabash-2M 5945
Sam Henthorne, Chandler Steward
Lap 1
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
7 Wabash-1M 5943
Hayden Baehl, Robbie Wunderlich
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
8 Trine-4M 5933
Lewis Duke, Cody Verhey

0 N O OB~ WN

0 N O OB WN P

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
9 Huntington-1M 5071
Zach Mclntyre, Codi Wiersema

0 N O O WN P

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
10 Huntington-2M 5073
Kevin Moser, Austin Willey

0 N O OB WDN P

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap
11 Trine-5M 5934
Collin Elek, Scott Beckmann

0 N O O WN P

Lap
Lap
Lap 3

8

8

8

8

8

8

40:58.2 8.00000

5:09.9
4:56.2
5:14.1
4:54.4
5:22.4
4:58.9

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:16.7 1.00000
5:05.3 1.00000

41:45.2 8.00000

5:08.5
5:01.8
5:10.1
5:14.1
5:14.4
5:21.2

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:15.4 1.00000
5:19.4 1.00000

42:00.1 8.00000

5:12.9
5:05.5
5:18.2
5:14.7
5:12.9
5:18.8

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:19.3 1.00000
5:17.6 1.00000

42:40.9 8.00000

5:02.2
5:14.3
5:14.3
5:26.4
5:20.4
5:30.5

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:23.8 1.00000
5:28.7 1.00000

42:46.9 8.00000

5:14.7
5:17.1
5:19.3
5:16.6
5:33.5
5:22.7

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:34.5 1.00000
5:08.0 1.00000

42:50.2 8.00000

5:17.1
5:15.7
5:19.6

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

5:07/M

5:09/M
4:56/M
5:14/M
4:54/M
5:22/M
4:58/M
5:16/M
5:05/M

5:13/M

5:08/M
5:01/M
5:10/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:21/M
5:15/M
5:19/M

5:15/M

5:12/M
5:05/M
5:18/M
5:14/M
5:12/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:17/M

5:20/M

5:02/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:26/M
5:20/M
5:30/M
5:23/M
5:28/M

5:21/M

5:14/M
5:17/M
5:19/M
5:16/M
5:33/M
5:22/IM
5:34/M
5:08/M

5:21/M

5:17/M
5:15/M
5:19/M

09/01/2016 08:11:32




Race Date
September 01, 2016

2016 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Men

Lap Results - Overall Detall

Men's Hokum Karem

Pos. Team Name Bib

11 Trine-5M 5934
Collin Elek, Scott Beckmann
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
12 Trine-7M 5938
Nick Zak, Vilis Vuskalns
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
13 Trine-6M 5936
Blaine Harvey, Zach Phillips
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
14 Huntington-3M 5075
Michael Bowman, CJ Roberston
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5086

Alek Seeley, Brandon Blackmer

15 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
16 Huntington-4M 5077
Bronson Dye, Ben Rigel

Lap

Laps

0 N O O WN P 0 N O OB WN P 0 N O Ol WN P 0 N O O~

0 N O OB WDN P

8

8

8

8

8

8

5:23.1
5:16.0
5:25.1
5:26.8
5:26.5

44:19.8

5:29.6
5:27.3
5:26.4
5:40.4
5:28.4
5:47.0
5:30.4
5:30.0

44:245

5:30.7
5:23.6
5:28.7
5:31.6
5:42.8
5:31.5
5:46.6
5:28.7

44:39.3

5:35.4
5:24.7
5:41.1
5:34.8
5:37.2
5:38.7
5:36.5
5:30.6

44:48.7

5:29.4
5:32.6
5:37.5
5:39.8
5:27.2
5:49.0
5:25.7
5:47.1

46:19.9

5:35.7
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Distance / Pace

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000

5:21/M

5:23/M
5:16/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:26/M

5:32/M

5:29/M
5:27/IM
5:26/M
5:40/M
5:28/M
5:47/IM
5:30/M
5:30/M

5:33/M

5:30/M
5:23/M
5:28/M
5:31/M
5:42/IM
5:31/M
5:46/M
5:28/M

5:35/M

5:35/M
5:24/M
5:41/M
5:34/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:36/M
5:30/M

5:36/M

5:29/M
5:32/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:27/IM
5:49/M
5:25/M
5:47/IM

5:47/M

5:35/M

17 Trine-9M

18 Manchester

19 Wabash-3M

20 Trine-8M

21 Trine-11M

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5931 8
Corben Havener, Shaunak Deshmukh

0 N O OB~ WwN

Lap 1
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5085 8
Cameron Kimmell, Sam Baker

0 N O OB WwN

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5950 8
Spencer Shank, Steven Reidell

0 N O OB WN P

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5939 8
Ty Hoover, Casey Hardin

0 N O Ol WN P

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5095 8

0 N O Ol WN P

Jesus Castillo, JJ Braun
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

o O WN B

5:57.7
5:19.3
6:05.8
5:34.3

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
6:08.6 1.00000
5:28.8 1.00000
6:09.4 1.00000

46:25.4 8.00000

5:44.5
5:39.5
5:48.7
5:47.8
5:53.8
5:57.3

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:51.7 1.00000
5:41.6 1.00000

46:40.4 8.00000

5:31.5
6:03.1
5:45.3
6:04.5
5:49.1
6:06.2

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:31.9 1.00000
5:48.6 1.00000

47:06.4 8.00000

5:40.2
5:47.7
5:41.5
5:57.8
6:10.9
5:59.5

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
5:55.8 1.00000
5:52.6 1.00000

47:33.1 8.00000

5:34.9
5:45.2
5:57.6
6:01.0
5:59.6
6:01.1

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
6:10.6 1.00000
6:02.8 1.00000

47:38.9 8.00000

5:41.8 1.00000
5:53.4 1.00000
5:47.1 1.00000
6:07.9 1.00000
5:45.0 1.00000
6:18.0 1.00000

5:57/M
5:19/M
6:05/M
5:34/M
6:08/M
5:28/M
6:09/M

5:48/M

5:44/M
5:39/M
5:48/M
5:47/IM
5:53/M
5:57/M
5:51/M
5:41/M

5:50/M

5:31/M
6:03/M
5:45/M
6:04/M
5:49/M
6:06/M
5:31/M
5:48/M

5:53/M

5:40/M
5:47/IM
5:41/M
5:57/IM
6:10/M
5:59/M
5:55/M
5:52/M

5:57/M

5:34/M
5:45/M
5:57/IM
6:01/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:10/M
6:02/M

5:57/M

5:41/M
5:53/M
5:47/IM
6:07/M
5:45/M
6:18/M

09/01/2016 08:11:33




Race Date
September 01, 2016

2016 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Men
Lap Results - Overall Detail

Men's Hokum Karem

Pos. Team Name Bib

21 Trine-11M 5095
Jesus Castillo, JJ Braun
Lap
Lap
22 Manchester 5087
Sam Barnard, Cameron Walton
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
23 Trine - 10MM 5096
Stone Miguel, Steve Moore
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
24 Manchester 5089

Micah Leininger, Brenden Schleining

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
25 Huntington-5M 5079
Nick Childs, Elston Jones
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Laps

0 N O OB WN P

0 N O OB~ WN P

1

0 N O OB~ WN

A W NP

8

8

8

8

5:42.1
6:23.4

48:18.0

5:43.1
5:52.5
6:12.8
5:59.7
6:20.1
6:08.9
6:12.5
5:48.1

52:02.7

5:53.5
6:30.6
6:10.0
6:57.9
6:17.4
7:08.7
6:13.6
6:50.7

54:06.2

6:17.2
6:37.1
6:29.9
6:55.6
6:31.7
7:08.9
6:38.3
7:27.3

46:19.9

11:20.2
11:36.3
11:39.3
11:43.9

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Distance / Pace

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

4.00000

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

5:57/M

5:42/IM
6:23/M

6:02/M

5:43/M
5:52/M
6:12/M
5:59/M
6:20/M
6:08/M
6:12/M
5:48/M

6:30/M

5:53/M
6:30/M
6:10/M
6:57/M
6:17/M
7:08/M
6:13/M
6:50/M

6:46/M

6:17/M
6:37/M
6:29/M
6:55/M
6:31/M
7:08/M
6:38/M
7:27IM

11:35/M

11:20/M
11:36/M
11:39/M
11:43/M

09/01/2016 08:11:33



